General information about company

Scrip code 537582

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE210P01015

Name of the company

UNISHIRE URBAN INFRA LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. PNy VeI Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Entity has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly [ No. Of Total nos. 9 class of securities (1X)
No. of - a % of total no.
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares of shares - -
Category | of ' ° 2 lup underlying | held (VI1) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total
n shareholder equity | Depository | = otal as
(ny shares . per SCRR, 1957) % of
(I shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ Class eg: | Class RO
held (1V) held V1) V1) (VIII) As a % of | Total (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) gy
M)
Promoter
(A) = 4 4880000 4880000 20.03 4880000 4880000 | 20.03
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 369 19478500 19478500 | 79.97 19478500 19478500 | 79.97
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
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held by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 373 24358500 24358500 | 100 24358500 24358500 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slha:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P'S¢9€d Or
i No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Category |\ ierivin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of OutstarYdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) hgl dtiyn
0] shareholder aing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible " ; S a Sa | dematerialized
(D] securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) Asa | No. [total | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) () | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ‘g‘mmoter 20.03 4880000
Group
(B) Public 79.97 17327952
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 22207952

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
: i i
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- SIS . ST CUEES Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up g‘ed%rsl?;g}g Eeld (1) g;akz:lated asa %
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity posttory | = P of
held (IV) |shares Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ [ SCRR, Class eg: | Class | . Total
held (VI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | x eg:y Voting
V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
@) L?]‘;'I"V'I‘;‘f(‘j'sé:'n”ﬁ; 4 4880000 4880000 | 20.03 4880000 4880000 | 20.03
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 4880000 4880000 | 20.03 4880000 4880000 |20.03
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 4 4880000 4880000 | 20.03 4880000 4880000 |20.03
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
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@

Institutions

(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i)) shareholders (S 2602375 2602375 | 10.68 2602375 2602375 | 10.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |74 5049601 5049601 |20.73 5049601 5049601 |20.73
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) i1y Clizy 75 11826524 11826524 | 48.55 11826524 11826524 | 48.55
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 369 19478500 19478500 | 79.97 19478500 19478500 | 79.97
Total Public
Shareholding 369 19478500 19478500 | 79.97 19478500 19478500 | 79.97
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 373 24358500 24358500 (100 24358500 24358500 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 373 24358500 24358500 (100 24358500 24358500 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Number of SII’IEZII’BS d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in | P ¢49€d Of
Sha No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Unzgeersl ing | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered o uuit <hares
s 0 tstar)lldir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XHI) hgld %/n
: u aing Outstanding | securities and | ('as a percentage of A A -
convertible ; ; S a Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(x)“ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID*(X) As | No. | total | No. | total
@) a% of (A+B+C2) | q) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 20.03 4880000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 20.03 4880000
(2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 20.03 4880000
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.68 2354977
(a(ii)) 20.73 3146451
(e) 48.55 11826524
Sub-Total (B)(3) 79.97 17327952
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Total Public
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

79.97

17327952

© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 22207952
Total (A+B+C) 100 22207952

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KIRTI KANTILAL
MEHTA

VINAY KIRTI
MEHTA

NUTAN KIRTI
MEHTA

PRATIK KIRTI
MEHTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

ABQPM8026R

AMCPM4472C

AEMPM2360P

AGOPM3300R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1658900

1619700

1450700

150700

4880000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1658900

1619700

1450700

150700

4880000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.81

6.65

5.96

0.62

20.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1658900

1619700

1450700

150700

4880000

Class eg:y

Total

1658900

1619700

1450700

150700

4880000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.81

6.65

5.96

0.62

20.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
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