General information about company	General information about company									
Scrip code	537582									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE210P01015									
Name of the company	UNISHIRE URBAN INFRA LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	Yes									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Half yearly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of class of se		g Rights held (IX)	d in each		
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held (VII)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights			
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	4880000			4880000	20.03	4880000		4880000	20.03		
(B)	Public	369	19478500			19478500	79.97	19478500		19478500	79.97		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
	Shares												

(C2)	held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	373	24358500		24358500	100	24358500	24358500	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category		Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				20.03					4880000			
(B)	Public				79.97					17327952			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					22207952			

e II - Statemen	t showing	sharehold	ling pa	attern of t	he Promo	oter and Pr	omoter G	Froup			
			No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
	N. Of	No. of	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Promoter	and Promot	ter Group					
Indian											
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	4880000			4880000	20.03	4880000		4880000	20.03	
	4	4880000			4880000	20.03	4880000		4880000	20.03	
Foreign											
	4	4880000			4880000	20.03	4880000		4880000	20.03	
Table III - Stateme	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I) Table II - Statemer Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family Foreign	Category & Nos. Of Shareholders (III) Table II - Statement showing sha Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4 Foreign 4	Category & Nos. Of shareholders (I) Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) Table II - Statement showing shareholding particular Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4 4880000 Foreign 4 4880000	Category & Nos. Of shareholders (I) Nos. Of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4 4880000 Foreign 4 4880000	Category & Nos. Of Shareholders (I) Nos. Of Fartly paid up equity shares held (IV) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4 4880000 Foreign	Category & Nos. Of Shareholders (III) No. of Fartly paid-up equity shares held (IV) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promote Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4 4880000 Foreign	Category & Nos. Of Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares held (III) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	Category & Nos. Of Shareholders (II) No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (IV) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Indian Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4 4880000 4880000 A880000 A880000	Category & Nos. Of Shares of the Shareholders (II) Nos. Of Shareholders (III) Nos. Of Shareholders (III) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of Shares underlying up equity Shares held (IV) Shares held (IV) Nos. Of Shares underlying up equity Shares held (IV) Nos. Of Shares underlying up equity Shares held (IV) Nos. Of Shares underlying up equity Shares held (IV) Nos. Of Shares underlying up equity Shares held (IV) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (IV) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos. Of Shares underlying Up equity Shares held (VII) Nos of Voting (XIV) Receipts (VI) Nos of Voting (XIV) Nos of Voting (XIV)	Category & Nos. Of Shareholders (II) Nos. Of Shareholders (III) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIII) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIIII) Nos. Of Shareholders (IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII	

(1)	Institutions	institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions	ion-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	220	2602375			2602375	10.68	2602375		2602375	10.68	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	74	5049601			5049601	20.73	5049601		5049601	20.73	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	75	11826524			11826524	48.55	11826524		11826524	48.55	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		369	19478500			19478500	79.97	19478500		19478500	79.97	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		369	19478500			19478500	79.97	19478500		19478500	79.97	
С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		373	24358500			24358500	100	24358500		24358500	100	
Total (A+B+C)		373	24358500			24358500	100	24358500		24358500	100	

Table II - S	tatement sh	nowing sha	reholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pr	omot	ter Gro	oup
	Shares Underlying Shar	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	a As a % of l No. total res (a) Shares		dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	itement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and 1	Promote	r Grou	ıp	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				20.03					4880000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				20.03					4880000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				20.03					4880000
В	Table III - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Public s	hareh	older			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				10.68					2354977
(a(ii))				20.73					3146451
(e)				48.55					11826524
Sub-Total (B)(3)				79.97					17327952

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				79.97					17327952
С	Table IV - St	atement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pro	mote	r- Non P	ublic	sharehol	der
Total (A+B+C2)				100					22207952
Total (A+B+C)				100					22207952

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KIRTI KANTILAL MEHTA	VINAY KIRTI MEHTA	NUTAN KIRTI MEHTA	PRATIK KIRTI MEHTA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ABQPM8026R	AMCPM4472C	AEMPM2360P	AGOPM3300R	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1658900	1619700	1450700	150700	4880000						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1658900	1619700	1450700	150700	4880000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.81	6.65	5.96	0.62	20.03						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	1658900	1619700	1450700	150700	4880000						
Class eg:y											
Total	1658900	1619700	1450700	150700	4880000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.81	6.65	5.96	0.62	20.03						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of											

convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.81	6.65	5.96	0.62	20.03
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1658900	1619700	1450700	150700	4880000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	